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lf wu'UwlmnuI ttiti hwM'Uwctnri.ml.r' 
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«13» 03 2018p. 
ctwul! 14QQ 

<< n:.:i hrwuw'Uwmwrti U<SU q.on4_ mbri.w4wb q.-UJ <.. Pwpwjw'U {q.rfJ/CtUrfJ) 
Uti11-wubb11 

<< n:.:i UW[lll1W4w'U L4Wlll[lWUlllnL1'7JW'U pwct'Uti Lllblll, q.-lll U. lfwrmtirnujw'U (q.rri;q.u) 
<< n:.:i tirw4.w4w'U WL4Whn4_uw'U pwctw'Uum'Upti Ll!blll, Y,/q.-lll U. Sbr-bUWJW'U (q.rfJ/CtU) 
<< n:.:i ~ti'Uw'Uuw4wti pwct'Up Lllbmti mbri.w4wL, Y,/q.-m lf. Uwrq.ujw'U (q.rfJ/PU) 
<< n:.:i 4wquhwumtipwJti'U u. 2wrwJti'U pwctw'Uum'Upti w4_wq. UL4W , Y,/q.-lll Li . UutirJw'U (q.rri;PU) 

_gWfllnnll'l.Wfl 
(.(. nQ q.'c.Jmu'c.Jbrti hwuw4wrq.uw'c.J U Y,WUlllW1'7'11'1bf1ti (llJ.w4bf1L4UW'c.J pwaw'c.Jum'c.Jpti UL4W, 4-'c.J 

<. Cwh'UwqwrJw'U (q.rfJ/LJ<u) 

1. N << ltU n:l q.<:UrfJ~P -18/3/P/1/0P owo4wq.rn4. urgmJiati q.'UwJti'U wnw2wr4'Ubrti 'Ubr4wJwguw'U, 
q.'c.JwhWlllUW'c.J W[lr).jnL'c.Jp'c.Jb[lti hWUlllWlllUW'c.J {LI[l9nLJ1'7ti W[lr).jnL'c.Jp'c.Jb[lti wuY,nY,uwtJ) uwutitJ. 
1.1 C'Uiawgw4wrq.ti'U uwu'Uw4gbLm hrw4.brQ. mri.wr44.bL t tLb4mrn'UwJti'U q.'Umu'Ubrti 4wJpmu' armeps.am U. 
orb'Upn4_ uwhuw'U4_wo 4wrq.n4_ hrw4.brQ. hrwl4wrw44.bL t gnumner.am tLb4mrn'UwJti'U 4wJpmu: 
1.2 q.'UWJti'U wnw2wr4 L4W[lm'Uw4nri. O[lW[l'Ub[lQ. pwg4_bL b'U tLb4mrn'UwJti'U bri.w'Uw4n4_: 

1.3 q.tJwJti'U wnw2wr4 b'U 'Ubr4wJwgrbL hblllUJWL uwu'Uw4tigtibrQ.: 

N lfwubw~g~ wbl[wbnui[! q.tntJl[hLnL l[Wj(l[! 

p. bpl.Lwu, '-lwpri-wuwug 110 
1 «ULIWflfGLWJU» LJIT)C <bn.. (010)558483 

ssmartline@mail.ru 
p. bpl.Lwu, <wupwUJbtnmraJwu 49, 7/1 

2 «Uput.lw» LJIT)C <bn.. (010)545310 (091)334823 
t1. hwuqbu' info@misma.am 

p. bpl.Lwu, U. Utj_btnpUJWU 78, pu.3 
3 «Ube 'OpwOWU» LJIT)C <bn.. (099)113441, (010)323324 

tL. hwugbu' ciacanmarket@11mail.com 
p. bpl.Lwu IT)m24tiuti 37/5 

4 « Uptj_wtnb4» LJIT)C <bn.. 093 50-52-22 
tL. hwugbu' oalitraerevanl@vahoo.com 

p. bpl.Lwu <. <w4npJwu 3 
5 «lbqwl IT)umu» LJIT)C <bn.. 093 486-060 091 231-109 

tt. hwugbu' orintle11alolus@11mail.com 

1.4 SLl.JwL'Libr' hWjlllbrti orwrtibrti 4wquuw'U, 'Ubf14WJWguw'U' hrw4.brti L4Whw'U2'Ubrtiti 

hWLIUJL4WlllWUtuw'Um1'7JW'U uwutitJ. 

1.4.1 lfwu'Uw4tig'Ubrti 4nri.utig 'Ubr4wJwg4_wo orwr'UbrQ. 4wqu4_wo b'U hrw4.brn4. uwhuw'U4_~o 

L4Whw'U2'Ubrtiti hwUWL4WlllWUtuw'U: 

1.5 SLl.JwL'Libr' pwg4_wo Jmrwpw'Ui!mr hwJmmu hrw4.brn4. L4whw'U24.nri. Y,wumwia'l.1'1brti wn4wJmiaJw'U 

uwuti'U . 

1.5.1 N << ltU n:l q.<:U'l)~P -18/3/P/1/0P owo4wq.rn4. q.'Uw'U2uw'U hwrguw'U' tLb4mrn'UwJti'U (lun4_ 

Q.'Uiawgw4wrq.ti hrw4_brn4_ uwhuw'U4_wo 4wrq.n4_ uwu'Uw4tig'Ub[lQ. 'Ubf14WJWg[lbL b'U hrw4_brn4_ L4Whw'U24_nri. 

pnln[l Y,wulllW1'7'11'1b[lQ., nrn'Up hWUWL4WlllWUtuwtJmu b'U hrw4_brn4_ uwhuw'U4_wo 4_w4_b[lWL4WJUW'U'Ubf1ti'U: 

1.6 SLl.JwL'Libr ubrct4_wo wnw2wr4miaJm'U'Ubrti uwuti'U. 

1.6.1 lfbrd-4.wo wnw2wr4miaJm'U'Ubr ~4w'U: 



1.7 LJwuuw4[lgub[l[l Wl1W2Wf14WO q.'t.Jb[l[!' UlbU WllJnLUW~ 1-nuI: 

1.8 Sbri.b4mra1muubr q.uwu2uwu hwrguwu [!LI[awgw4wrq.fl wrrumupubrfl uwu[lu. 

q.tJwhwllln'l. hwtibtiwctn11.ntll! n11n2bg' 

- <wuwowju << liw11w4_wrmt[aJWU 2017 ra4.w4wu[l uw1flu[l 4-[l N 526-u nrn2uwu 4wrq.[l 40-[lfl. uwu[l 5-r'l-

4bm[l «P» buraw4bm[l' 7, 14, 15, 31-(11'} ~wlflwpwct~tibb(l~ uwunlj_ q.uwhwmnri. hwuauwd-nri.n4_ti u[lum[! 

4wubgubL, pwu[l nr 7, 14, 15-(11'} 2wt[lwpwd-[luubrfl hwuwr uwuuw4[lgubr[l ubr4w1wgrwb q.uw1tiu 

w11w2wr4ub[1[! q.brwqwugmu bu VlL.IJWL [!UjaWgw4wrq.r 2r2wuw4mu q.u4.bLrP Wlljf1Wupr q.uuwu hw1mnlj_ 

uwhuwulj_wb q.[l'UQ flu4 31-r'l ~wlflwpwctti~ uwunlj_ uwuuw4[lgubf1[! ubr4w1wgrbL bu uLj_wqwq.mJu hwlj_wuwr 

q.ubr: 

- N << ltU O:l q.<U'll~P -18/3/P/1/0P bwb4wq.rn4. [!'Ujawgw4wrq.r 7, 14, 15, 31-(11'} ~wlflwpwct~tibbfl~ 

hwuwr [!UV1[1Lj_wb uwuuw4rg 6wuw2bLm UlljWV1W4n4.' mL.IJWL 2wt[lwpwd-[luubrr hwuwr hw1mbr 

ubr4w1wgrwb u n2 q.'Uwj[lu lljWJUWuub[l[! pwt.j_wrwrnri. q.uwhwmlj_wb uwuuw4[1gubrfl' «Ull'wp(CtLWJb», «lJhb 

Upwbwti» u «Upitwmh4» U'l)C-ubr'1 hbm q.ubrfl ulj_wqbguwu UlljWlllw4n4_ Lj_wrbL u[1wd-wuwuw4Jw 

pwuw4gmra1muubr: 

- <wuwaw1u << liw11w4_wrmra1wu 2017 ra4.w4wu[1 uw1flu[l 4-[1 N 526-u nrn2uwu 4wrq.[1 40-[lfl. uwur 5-[1'1-

4bm[1 «P» buraw4bm[1' q.uwhwmnri. hwuouwd-nri.n4_ti j;2W[1Vlnll'l.Wf1(! ub4 w2tuwmwupwj[lu O[llj_W [!U[aWgpmu 

pwt.j_wrwr q.uwhwmlj_wb pnLnr uwuuw4[1gubrflu tLb4mrnuw1ru altnlj_ u[1wd-wuwt1w4 bwumgmu t q.ubrr 

ut.j_wqbguwu 2mr2 u[1wd-wuwuw4Jw pwuw4gmra1muubrr 4.wruwu ort.j_w , d-wur Lt 4.w1rr uwu[lu: 

- LJ[lwd-wuwuw4Jw pwuw4gmra1muubrr 4.wruwu or hWJlllW[lWflOL 16.03.2018p. UWU(! 12:30-Q, 

pwuw4gmra1muubf1Q mbl'l.ti 4mubuwu << LiU n~ 4_wr2w4wu 2bupmu' !!· b11liwti, 'lwtt_pw2bti 2-fl'l 

raw11.wuwu 62126 hwugbmu, hb11. 011 37-03-19: 

1.9. urumru ubr4w hwuouwd-nri.n4.r WUfl.WUubrr wumuub[l[! Lt wqq.wumu'Ub[l[!. 

U. Sb[l-bUWJWU (ct'T)/ctU) 

LJ. Uwrq.u1wu (ct'T)/ PU) 

t[l/q.-m Li. uurr1wu (ct'T)/PU) 

c Cwhuwqwr1wu (ct'T)/LJ<u) 



wrumuw4 1 

c+lilJUli blilcl-UliU utiw4.. f2 WLIW ) « lfho otiwowu> urric ) ru{wl11h4> urric « LiUW[l[OLWJU» urric 
..... 

'J./ LI c+muwr urriruu.Plibrr q.tiu 4t:! utiw4.. wn.wug UU< UU< q.muwr utiwl{. wn.wug UU< q.muwr utiwl{. wn.wug UU< q.muwr .. .. 
anui.ra A4 Ol.tw~wtliti lllmlji 1650 934 1541100 1950 1517750 303550 1821300 0 0 0 1590 1237550 247510 1485060 

anu1ra q.muwunn hwlll 15 90 .1350 10 750 150 900 0 0 0 15 1125 225 1350 

amri.ra A3 01..tw~wtliti lllmlji 4500 6 27000 3989,5 19947,5 3989,5 23937 0 0 ,. 0 .4000 20000 4000 24000 
.lj[nlllh[lti ramrua lllmlji 14000 4 56000 15000 50000 10000 60000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
al'lJ3WUjWUW4 , W[lWq.wl hwlll 60 900 54000 50 37500 7500 45000 54 48600 0 48600 60 45000 9000 54000 

Ctl'lJ3WUjWUW4 4wUJn4.ti hwlll 65 800 52000 60 40000 8000 48000 0 0 0 70 46666,667 9333,33 56000 

'bwputiLltitwJtiU WUjW[lW hwlll 3500 10 35000 v 5200 43333,33 8666,67 52000 /. , Q 0 0 0 0 0 /l!it; .. 
'.irwr 7x5 01..tw~wttir hwlll 80 240 19200 45 9000 1800 10800 0 0 0 0 0 0 
'.irwr 11 ,5x22,5 ol.tw~wlj hwlll 100 27 2700 9 203 40,5 24".\ 0 0 0 0 0 0 
'.irwr 17x23 01..tw~wttir hwlll 120 240 28800 22 4400 880 5280 0 0 0 0 0 0 I 

wr~ hwlll 90 3000 270000 55 137500 27500 165000 43 129000 0 129000 80 200000 40000 240000 

+rti ~ q.h[wJ!iU hwlll 150 100 15000 68 5666,67 1133,33 6800 0 0 0 90 7500 1500 9000 

:i.owq.rw4wu Llwlllrlll hwlll 200 60 12000 22 1100 220 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0 
:i.mtiwl{nr ~tnt.lwulllh[l lllmlji 1200 30 36000 I/ 1990 49750 9950 59700 3800 114090 0 114000 . 0 0 0 
:i.muwl{nr ~tnt.lwulllh[l hwlll 150 100 15000 v _ 168 14000 2800' 16800 0 /0 0 170 14166,6QZ. 2833,33 17000 

qmuwl{nr uwr4hr hwlll 400 80 32000 186 12400 2480 14880 0 0 0 160 10666,667 2133,33 , 12800 

2l11[1titu hwlll 250 100 25000 195 16250 3250 19500 0 0 0 200 16666,667 3333,33 20000 

UlllhUj[h[l hwlll 1300 40 52000 780 26000 5200 31200 750 30000 0 30000 1600 53333,333 10666,67 64000 

UlllhUj[h[l hwlll 550 50 27500 580 24166,67 4833,33 29000 520 26000 0 26000 800 33333,333 6666,67 40000 

ulllhUJthrti wurw4 lllmlji 60 70 4200 55 3208,33 641 ,67 3850 0 0 0 60 3500 700 4200 

UlllhUj[h[l!i WU[1W4 lllmlji 80 40 3200 82 2733,33 546,67 3280 0 0 0 80 2666,67 533,33 3200 

4n6q.wt.l lllmlji 300 20 . 6000 550 9166,67 1833,33 11000 0 0 0 190 3166,67 633,33 3800 

4n6q.wt.l lllmlji 120 10 1200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 833,33 166,67 1000 

rawuwp 4ur12r hwlll 300 10 3000 110 916,67 183,33 1100 0 0 0 120 1000 200 1200 

4utiur pwror4 hwlll 400 8 3200 295 1966,67 393,33 2360 0 0 0 0 0 0 
u4n~ rawttiwugti4 hwlll 480 55 26400 420 19250 3850 23100 440 24200 0 24200 550 25208,333 5041,67 30250 

u4n~ rawttiwugti4 hwlll 150 55 8250 68 3116,67 623,33 3740 0 0 0 120 5500 1100 6600 

n.hllltiu hwlll 100 180 18000 68 10200 2040 12240 40 7200 0 7200 30 4500 900 5400 

l'J.W4ti~ hwlll 1550 20 31000 1350 22500 4500 27000 1800 36000 0 36000 1100 18333,333 3666,67 22000 

urti~ t.lwl11'1l11'1 hwlll 250 30 7500 45 1125 225 1350 0 0 0 60 1500 300 1800 

~WJ[ f3Wttiwugti4 hwlll 8 3000 24000 1 . ..: 7 17500 3500 21000 8,2 24600 0 24600 7 17500 @ 3500 .lli 21000 

hwt.lw4wrq.~r 4rti~ hwlll 3200 10 32000 2850 23750 4750 28500 3100 31000 0 31000 0 0 0 

hwt.lw4wrq.~r 4rr~ hwlll 3800 10 38000 3250 27083,33 5416,67 32500 3200 32000 0 32000 4200 35000 7000 42000 

q.htwJru q.rr~ur hwlll 900 50 45000 580 24166,67 4833,33 29000 740 37000 0 37000 950 39583,333 7916,67 47500 

uwr4hr ult hwlll 300 20 6000 125 2083,33 416,67 2500 0 0 0 160 2666,67 533,33 3200 

c+lilJUli blilcl-U LiU utiw4.. pwtiw « lhq.w[ rriumu» urric « lftiuuw» urric 
'.2/LI c+muwr u rriruu.Plibrr q.tiu 4t:! utiwl{. wn.wug UU< UU< q.muwr utiwl{. wn.wug UU< UU< q.muwr 

I 

ramrua A4 01..tw~wttir lllnLLji 1650 934 1541100 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1ranu1ia qmuwunn hwlll 15 90 1350 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ramrua A3 Ol.tw~wttiti lllnLLji 4500 6 ,· 27000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Uj[nlllh[lti ramrua lllnLLji 14000 4 56000 0 0 0 13900 55600 0 55600 
[31'l]3WUjWUW4 , W[lWq.wl hwlll 60 900 54000 57,6 43200 8640 51840 0 0 0 
[31'lJ3WUjWUW4 4wUJn4.ti hwlll 65 800 52000 57,6 38400 7680 46080 0 0 0 


